Fidget Spinner Pen With LED Light

THIS MULTI-FUNCTIONAL PEN COMBINES WRITING, STRESS

RELIEF, AND FUN IN ONE CLEVER DESIGN.

IT FEATURES A SMOOTH BALLPOINT PEN, BUILT-IN FIDGET
SPINNER FOR ON-THE-GO STRESS RELIEF AND AN LED LIGHT
FOR ADDED FUNCTIONALITY AND VISIBILITY IN LOW-LIGHT

SETTINGS.

PERFECT FOR WORK, SCHOOL, OR GIVEAWAYS, IT'S A UNIQUE

AND ENGAGING PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT THAT KEEPS YOUR

BRAND IN HAND AND IN MOTION.

1 COLOUR PRINT

2 COLOUR PRINT

3 COLOUR PRINT
FULL COLOUR PRINT
SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£1.80

£1.83

£1.86

£1.90

FOC

£11

250

£1.60

£1.63

£1.66

£1.70

FOC

£12

MATERIAL

COLOURS

BRANDING METHOD

INK COLOUR

FITTING

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000

£1.50 £1.40

£1.53 £1.43

£1.56 £1.46

£1.60 £1.50

FOC FOC

£20 £35

2500

£1.35

£1.37

£1.39

£1.43

FOC

£60

5000

£1.30

£1.32

£1.34

£1.38

FOC

£100

Copper

Black, Blue, Copper, Gold, Red & Silver
Printed

Black or Blue

LED and 2 button batteries

103.5mm x 15.1mm

23mm x 6.5mm

0.03969kg (based on 1 colour print)
100

Standard window box

300pcs

11.907kg (based on 1 colour print)
27x49x45cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
9608999000

China

10000
£1.25
£1.27
£1.29
£1.33
FOC

£185



