Fidget Spinner Pen With LED Light



THIS MULTI-FUNCTIONAL PEN COMBINES WRITING, STRESS RELIEF, AND FUN IN ONE CLEVER DESIGN.

IT FEATURES A SMOOTH BALLPOINT PEN, BUILT-IN FIDGET SPINNER FOR ON-THE-GO STRESS RELIEF AND AN LED LIGHT FOR ADDED FUNCTIONALITY AND VISIBILITY IN LOW-LIGHT SETTINGS.

PERFECT FOR WORK, SCHOOL, OR GIVEAWAYS, IT'S A UNIQUE AND ENGAGING PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT THAT KEEPS YOUR BRAND IN HAND AND IN MOTION.

MATERIAL	Copper			
COLOURS	Black, Blue, Copper, Gold, Red & Silver			
BRANDING METHOD	Printed			
INK COLOUR	Black or Blue			
FITTING	LED and 2 button batteries			
SIZE	103.5mm x 15.1mm			
PRINT AREA	23mm x 6.5mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.03969kg (based on 1 colour print)			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Standard window box			
CARTON QUANTITY	300pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	11.907kg (based on 1 colour print)			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	27x49x45cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	9608999000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£1.80	£1.60	£1.50	£1.40	£1.35	£1.30	£1.25
2 COLOUR PRINT	£1.83	£1.63	£1.53	£1.43	£1.37	£1.32	£1.27
3 COLOUR PRINT	£1.86	£1.66	£1.56	£1.46	£1.39	£1.34	£1.29
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£1.90	£1.70	£1.60	£1.50	£1.43	£1.38	£1.33
SETUP	FOC						
CARRIAGE	£11	£12	£20	£35	£60	£100	£185